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Imprimir

PROCESSO SELETIVO 

- PEB - PROFESSOR EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA -

Nome CPF DN. Total

WANDERLEIA CARVALHO FERNANDES 031.514.396-75 02/03/1976 98

ANA LÚCIA BORGES DE ALMEIDA 437.308.506-44 17/09/1961 85,2

SARA NÚBIA DE MORAIS SILVA 057.691.856-35 20/02/1984 85,1

RUBIA JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS 063.410.536-14 06/05/1983 85

LUCIENE APARECIDA DE MORAIS 002.741.776-09 31/10/1977 78,2

TACIANA APARECIDA ALVARENGA GONDIM 825.188.156-00 22/10/1973 77

CRISTINA SEBASTIANA DUARTE 057.000.036-00 22/11/1981 72

MARIA JOSE ALVES LIMA 079.243.656-30 18/03/1986 70,2

NILMA FLÁVIA DE OLIVEIRA 052.278.066-08 14/02/1982 70

VIVIANE DE CASTRO AMARAL 012.579.016-30 03/03/1983 68

CLODOALDA VIRGILIA DOS SANTOS 854.263.006-82 10/04/1974 67

RAQUEL CRISTINA DA SILVA 824.624.376-49 05/05/1971 63,3

HELENA MARIA FERREIRA 031.452.196-85 24/11/1977 63,2

EVÂNIA MARIA DA SILVA 039.332.946-14 24/04/1978 63,1

JOSENILDA ANISIO DE LIMA SILVA 044.866.746-00 12/01/1977 63

EDILAINE GERALDO DA SILVA 927.998.416-00 21/06/1976 62

THIAGO MARTINS DE SOUSA 600.139.843-73 12/07/1987 60,3

THALITA MARTINS 048.188.014-37 14/12/1985 60,2

SILVIA APARECIDA GOMES HONORATO 038.281.856-30 15/03/1974 60,1

MARIA APARECIDA GUIMARÃES RIBEIRO 041.781.846-79 20/07/1976 60

ANGELA APARECIDA VAZ CASTRO 627.121.796-68 15/09/1969 59

ROBERTA FLÁVIA BARBOSA GUIMARÃES 044.875.186-01 07/09/1981 57

Ã

javascript:self.print()


13/02/2021 Prefeitura Municipal de Perdizes

perdizes.mg.gov.br/juridico/print_peb_pont.php 2/6

CLEBIA MARIA DE SOUZA LEÃO 041.146.606-23 31/03/1979 55

LUCIANA FERREIRA CUNHA MARTINS 028.520.546-39 11/10/1975 53

MIRIAM GOMES CAETANO CANDIDA DA SILVA 084.502.526-01 29/12/1976 52,2

AUREA MARIA SILVA MARTINS 994.250.926-72 18/08/1970 52,1

ELIZENE APARECIDA DE CARVALHO NUNES 026.277.426-71 28/09/1975 51

CLAUDIANE DE JESUS QUEIROZ 102.185.296-19 09/04/1989 50,3

JACI HELENA GOMES PORTILHO 854.260.836-49 17/11/1970 50,2

IRISLENE MARTINS SOARES 105.056.896-69 27/12/1989 50,1

ÂNGELA MARIA BARBOSA 745.000.906-49 09/08/1967 50

MARIA AUXILIADORA ALVES MARTINS 934.771.476-34 29/06/1974 49,2

VANESSA MARIA GOMES JULIO 031.354.676-27 23/08/1975 49,1

CARINA CARDOSO BITENCOURT 931.269.725-00 02/02/1977 48

FERNANDA MAGALHÃES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 058.972.346-47 04/02/1983 47

LEIVINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 046.937.966-97 18/08/1981 46,3

ALEXANDRA QUEIROZ SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 001.145.766-02 02/06/1976 46,2

NAINA GOMES RODRIGUES 111.148.576-37 26/03/1992 46,1

TATIANA MARIA GUIMARÃES CIRIACO 002.753.276-39 19/12/1973 46

ANA PAULA MELO GOULART 050.076.206-61 23/01/1979 45,2

ELAINE MARIA MACHADO 909.649.776-72 02/01/1978 45,1

MICHELLE BEATRIZ ROSA 012.585.296-70 06/07/1981 45

ANA LOURDES BARCELOS 061.003.526-64 06/02/1985 44

POLIANA NATÁLIA SILVA DE MELO 093.158.386-10 09/11/1991 43,3

ADRIANA APARECIDA CARDOSO DE MORAIS 050.448.826-07 15/03/1980 43,2

MAIRA EURIPA FONSECA CARDOSO 043.141.196-40 05/12/1980 42,3

SUELEN CRISTINA MARTINS 101.068.316-07 19/03/1987 40,3

DAINARA APARECIDA DIAS CARNEIRO 116.505.906-10 06/05/1994 40,2

SIMONI GRAZIELA SILVA PEREIRA 080.436.706-46 30/04/1985 40,1

ROSEANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 084.309.836-86 06/06/1988 40

MARIA ELIANE MARTINS 042.771.796-57 27/09/1979 39,1
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MURIEL APARECIDA FERREIRA 092.574.826-93 12/11/1983 39

GLEICE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 034.082.416-60 17/07/1978 38,3

MARIETA OLIMPIO MARTINS ALVARENGA 085.749.506-29 29/06/1982 38,2

KARLA BARBOSA RIBEIRO 065.685.766-89 28/07/1981 38,1

ELAINE CRISTINA BISPO LUCAS VALENTIM 056.120.746-11 02/10/1972 38

RENATA MARIA DOS SANTOS 036.308.916-08 28/05/1975 36,1

JANAINA KELLY CARRETEL DOS SANTOS 060.108.466-76 22/09/1978 36

MARISA DE FÁTIMA VAZ 012.530.986-46 29/06/1961 35,7

EVANIA ALVES OLIVEIRA DA FONSECA 434.496.116-15 08/12/1961 35,5

ERIKA VIEIRA BORGES FERREIRA 075.747.946-42 14/02/1986 35,4

MARINÊS ROSA DE JESUS SILVA 082.129.786-48 12/02/1985 35,3

ELISANGELA MARIA DA SILVA 045.485.106-56 08/07/1980 35,2

RÍZIA BARBOSA LIMA 376.690.478-79 11/02/1989 35,1

ARISLENE ABADIA SILVA DE ALVARENGA 087.543.566-10 18/09/1992 35

IZIS ALMEIDA DOMINGUES DE OLIVEIRA 104.791.556-99 14/06/1990 34,1

ONISNEIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MARICONI 062.454.026-03 03/03/1983 34

REILA JANAINA OLIVEIRA 078.691.926-43 08/01/1985 33

VIRGÍNIA RIBEIRO FRAGA 038.252.656-25 09/02/1980 31,2

DAVID BRUNO SILVA 049.458.436-00 22/01/1981 31

CLEIDIMARA CRISTINA DA SILVA LINHARES 326.439.878-88 17/08/1984 30

SILMEI TERESINHA DA SILVA 739.575.696-72 16/07/1970 29

KÊNIA APARECIDA DUARTE VIEIRA SALGADO 061.351.126-35 07/01/1985 28,3

ELAINE GONÇALVES DE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO 082.269.556-10 18/10/1985 28,2

LÚDNA MARIA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA 102.880.196-36 07/10/1992 28,1

RENATA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO 062.823.366-36 10/11/1979 28

REJANE AFONSO DE OLIVEIRA 927.607.086-91 15/02/1974 26

GRACIELA MARIA DE LIMA 055.012.866-29 18/03/1983 25,4

SIMONY ROSA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 099.367.826-23 10/12/1989 25,2

CYLMARA JACINTA LIBRELON 078.416.006-66 23/09/1985 25

ERICA MAGALHÃES OLIVEIRA 110.485.336-11 11/02/1991 23,7
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NATÁLIA DE OLIVEIRA CUSTÓDIA 101.917.936-80 27/12/1990 23,6

MICHELLY APARECIDA FERREIRA 068.692.006-61 18/12/1983 23,4

MATHEUS RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES 947.264.856-87 21/04/1989 23,1

MARIA CAMILA PEREIRA DUARTE 053.285.054-84 10/08/1984 22

NADIA ROSA TAVARES BARBOSA 213.133.958-54 30/12/1980 21

JULIANA ALVES RODRIGUES 031.135.006-21 06/01/1973 20,7

ROSELI TEIXEIRA CANDIDA FERNANDES 049.052.316-12 10/12/1975 20,6

ANA CLÁUDIA DA SILVA 088.429.016-60 10/08/1985 20,1

LORENA BEATRIZ DE PAULO MATEUS 074.275.716-14 13/08/1985 20

ROSANGELA MONTEIRO CRUZ 793.816.421-68 22/04/1975 19,1

CLAUDIANA DE MACEDO ALVES 787.543.136-00 19/05/1973 19

LAURICEIA FARIA DE PAULO 076.912.636-78 03/06/1984 18,3

RONILDA COSTA TEIXEIRA 066.417.346-25 27/09/1981 18,2

FRANCIELY DOS REIS RIBEIRO 122.081.196-30 26/11/1996 18,1

LUCIENE MARIA DINIZ 090.653.656-13 10/09/1985 18

ANA PAULA BORGES GOMES 927.766.806-78 15/07/1977 17,3

MARAISA DE FATIMA SILVA 074.416.126-67 06/08/1984 16,1

ANA LIDIA LUCHE DOS SANTOS 069.565.106-42 25/10/1985 16

VERALUCIA BORGES DOS SANTOS 277.237.202-20 18/08/1959 15,5

FLÁVIA APARECIDA PEREIRA 064.716.866-92 11/10/1983 15,4

DIOGO ROCHA SANTOS 086.025.156-00 26/04/1989 15,3

MARIA DAS DORES DE DOUSA 313.811.328-12 09/10/1981 15,2

MARCELEANE NOGUEIRA FERREIRA 057.552.466-96 17/08/1982 15,1

SILVANA ELIZIÁRIO SANTOS SILVA 796.353.266-53 15/03/1967 15

DAYSE ALVES DA SILVA 032.508.366-56 18/06/1974 13,18

EVA LUIZA DA SILVA 076.286.586-52 13/12/1986 13,13

FRANCIELE FIUZA SANTOS 123.539.236-82 11/01/1991 13,11

BÁRBARA PEREIRA E SILVA DORNELAS 112.998.406-04 28/06/1991 13,10

EVELIN EMILIO ROSANTE DE OLIVEIRA 421.137.468-08 12/09/1994 13,06
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MAYARA BOFFI 401.140.288-50 19/06/1996 13,04

ISABELLA SILVA SANTOS 139.157.396-00 26/06/1996 13,03

JÉSSICA INGRID MASSON 117.410.206-38 21/02/1997 13,02

BEATRIZ APARECIDA ELEUTERIO 142.910.126-16 07/03/1999 13,01

MARIA LAZARA DA SILVA 842.072.806-34 27/07/1968 12,7

GLÁUCIA GIANE BALBINO XAVIER SILVA 944.640.816-49 12/05/1972 12,5

JANAINA GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 076.315.606-09 24/10/1984 12,4

DANIELE DA SILVA FERREIRA 068.903.796-16 14/07/1986 12,2

MARIA ELIZABETE DUBAY FURTADO 111.957.336-07 29/10/1993 12,1

ELVIS LINO DE SOUZA SILVA 052.262.786-24 08/05/1978 12

ANDRE PONTES PEIXOTO 734.210.819-72 05/11/1969 10,4

CLEIDE DO NASCIMENTO 007.358.626-99 19/11/1975 10,3

JAIR LIMA TORRES 866.004.783-49 26/12/1979 10,2

JÉSSICA DA SILVA FELIX 130.503.256-07 13/01/1996 10,1

CARLOS EDUARDO DUQUE MANOEL 142.648.296-58 01/09/1997 10

JANAINA MARIA PALMIERI 085.962.466-81 07/12/1985 07,4

MARCIONI MARIA DA SILVA 881.200.906-91 24/09/1972 07,1

ANADIR LÚCIA DA SILVA SOARES 107.945.636-86 18/05/1970 05,5

GLEISCIENE DE FREITAS DA SILVA 120.500.026-70 22/09/1995 05,4

ANA PAULA CHAVES DE MORAIS 125.441.966-70 01/01/1997 05,3

RAFAELA CARVALHO DA SILVA 020.138.416-71 12/04/1997 05,2

PRISCILA DOS SANTOS 140.013.846-98 01/10/1998 05,1

ELIAMAR ALENCAR LUIZ FERREIRA 153.769.126-04 14/11/1999 05

DAVID BRUNO SILVA 049.458.436-00 22/01/1981

ALEXANDRA QUEIROZ SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 001.145.766-02 02/06/1976

MARIA APARECIDA GUIMARÃES RIBEIRO 041.781.846-79 20/07/1976

CLEIDIMARA CRISTINA DA SILVA LINHARES 326.439.878-88 17/08/1984

ROSELI TEIXEIRA CANDIDA FERNANDES 049.052.316-12 10/12/1975

NAINA GOMES RODRIGUES 111.148.576-37 26/03/1992
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MICHELLE BEATRIZ ROSA 012.585.296-70 06/07/1981

VERALUCIA BORGES DOS SANTOS 277.237.202-20 18/08/1959

KARLA BARBOSA RIBEIRO 065.685.766-89 28/07/1981

CRISTINA SEBASTIANA DUARTE 057.000.036- 22/11/1981

ROBERTA FLÁVIA BARBOSA GUIMARÃES 044.874.186-01 07/09/1981

ROBERTA FLÁVIA BARBOSA GUIMARÃES 044.875.186-01 07/09/1981

VANESSA MARIA GOMES JULIO 031.354.676-27 23/08/1975

MAYKO LUÍS ALVES DA SILVA 145.933.766-29 21/09/1996

MARIA APARECIDA GUIMARÃES RIBEIRO 041.781.846-79 20/07/1976

ELISANGELA MARIA DA SILVA 045.485.106-56 08/07/1980

CLAUDIANA DE MACEDO ALVES 787.543.136-00 19/05/1973

JANEMARA COSTA SILVA 040.914.996-94 07/03/1977

SIMONI GRAZIELA SILVA PEREIRA 080.446.706-45 30/04/1985

NATÁLIA DE OLIVEIRA CUSTÓDIA 101.917.936-80 27/12/1990

ANDRE PONTES PEIXOTO 734.210.819-72 05/11/1969

MATHEUS RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES 947.264.856-87 21/04/1989

ONISNEIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MARICONI 062.454.026-03 03/03/1983

NADIA ROSA TAVARES BARBOSA 213.133.958-54 30/12/1980

ANA LIDIA LUCHE DOS SANTOS 069.565.106-42 25/10/1985

SUELEN CRISTINA MARTINS 101.068.316-07 19/03/1987

WANDERLEIA CARVALHO FERNANDES 031.514.396-75 02/03/1976

JULIANA ALVES RODRIGUES 031.135.006-21 06/01/1973
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